204204
G
ri
n
d
in
g
, P

• iron-sulphur-chlorine free
SLTT Heavy Duty, our Turbo Flap Disc for roughest application
Ordering example: A27201150400050
Product number Description Grit D
mm
H
mm
n max.
��min�
recommended for
Information on page 438
A27201150400045 SLTT 115 Z Power 40 115 22,23 13.300 a b c D 0 10
A27201150600045 SLTT 115 Z Power 60 115 22,23 13.300 a b c D 0 10
A27201250400045A SLTT 125 Z Power 40 125 22,23 12.200 a b c D 0 10
A27201250600045 SLTT 125 Z Power 60 125 22,23 12.200 a b c D 0 10
A27201500400045 SLTT 150 Z Power 40 150 22,23 10.200 a b c D 0 10
A27201780400045 SLTT 178 Z Power 40 178 22,23 8.500 a b c D 0 10
A27201780600045 SLTT 178 Z Power 60 178 22,23 8.500 a b c D 0 10
Properties:
• No glazing or heating of flaps
• equally efficient for both edge and surface applications
• iron-sulphur-chlorine free
SLTT INOX, our Turbo Flap Disc to work on stainless steel
vmax.: 80 m/s
Ceramic = Abrasive cloth ceramic
grain
PG 5
vmax.: 80 m/s
Z Power = Abrasive cloth using
Zirconia Alum. Oxide with special
coating containing active grinding
additives
Ordering example: A27201150400045
PG 5
207
Stone Cast material Plastic TitaniumInox/Steel Steel Aluminium
G
ri
n
d
in
g
, P
o
lis
h
in
g
fl
eZ
ib
le
�
Lamellar Flap Discs
Product number Description Grit D
mm
H
mm
n max.
��min�
recommended for
Information on page 438
A27201150400065 SLTT 115 ZK 40 115 22,23 13.300 A B C d e f g h 0 10
A27201150600065 SLTT 115 ZK 60 115 22,23 13.300 A B C d e f g h 0 10
A27201250600065 SLTT 125 ZK 60 125 22,23 12.200 A B C d e f g h 0 10
A27201250400065A SLTT 125 ZK 40 125 22,23 12.200 A B C d e f g h 0 10
A27201500400065 SLTT 150 ZK 40 150 22,23 10.200 A B C d e f g h 0 10
A27201500600065 SLTT 150 ZK 60 150 22,23 10.200 A B C d e f g h 0 10
A27201780400065 SLTT 178 ZK 40 178 22,23 8.500 A B C d e f g h 0 10
A27201780600065 SLTT 178 ZK 60 178 22,23 8.500 A B C d e f g h 0 10
Properties:
• tough grain with a high degree of resistance to pressure
• quicker, more aggressive and longer tool life when compared with our current Alum. Oxide ZKS quality